
Your satisfaction is our succes

High quality 
products

&
On-time 
delivery

“

”

SOPHIA 
MANUFACTURING CO,.LTD

Specialize in manufacturing kitchen cabinets & bathroom 
vanities with strict management from material selection to 
packing product period. 



Contact
us
Be customer-oriented, occupy the 
market with quality, create brand 
with service.

Sophia manufacturing co,.Ltd is located in Binh 
Duong, Vietnam that specialize in manufacturing 
kitchen cabinets & bathroom vanities with strict 
management from material selection to packing 
product period. 

 Our advantage is not only human and material 
resources but also the modern machinery systems, 
capable of producing 80 containers monthly. We 
hereby with the mainly mission “Your satisfaction is 
our success”.
We guarantee  "High quality products and 
on-time delivery".
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COMPANY 
STRENGTH

Company strength
We have two factories covered 32,000 square meters with over 400 
experienced workers and professional leaders in this field.
Provide customers with various styles of high-quality cabinet furniture and 
professional services, and strive to create a healthy, green and environmentally 
friendly living environment for customers.
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PAINTING 
&
UV LINE
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DOOR 
& 
DRAWER 
FRONT 
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Quality 
Inspection
During the process of production, QC of each 
process, carries out sampling on the products 
in the process  of production. Products must 
be fully inspected and meet quality requirements 
before they can be released.
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ASSEMBLE & PACKAGING
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WARE HOUSE & DELIVERY
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SHAKER STYLE
Hardware: use dtc brand 
Paint: use sherwin william, seaweed,...

Corner bracket 
Plastic or metal
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Drawer box
- Side and front back panel is 15mm 
solid poplar or birch wood
- Bottom panel is 5mm or 9mm Birch 
veneer plywood 

Sheft board
- 18mm Birch Veneer Plywood
- Clear coat finished interior or color 
finished with one banded edge

Door and drawer front 
1. Door and drawer front frame: 19 thick 
- Solid birch wood: 76mm, 65mm or 55mm width 
- Mdf: 76mm, 65mm or 55mm width 
2. Center panel: mdf

Carcass
- 12mm Birch veneer Plywood 
- Clear coat finished interior and color finished 
exterior same the door color. Or color finished 
for both exterior and interior

Frame 
38mm or 45mm wid th solid birch wood 
(19mm thick)

Toe kick board 
- 12mm Birch veneer Plywood
- Clear coat fin ished interior and color finished 
exterior
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BASE CANIBET

B09FH

B12FH

B15FH

B12

B15

B18

B21

9”

15”

18”

12”

15”

18”

21”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

single door no drawer

single door and single drawer

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 
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BASE CANIBET

Three drawer

Double drawers

2DB30

2DB36

3DB12

3DB15

3DB18

3DB21

3DB24

3DB27

3DB30

30”

36”

12”

15”

18”

21”

24”

27”

30”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

double drawer

three drawers

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 
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SB24

SB30

SB33

SB36

SB39

SB42

24”

30”

33”

36”

39”

42”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

34,5”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

sink base cabinet
double doors, single drawe

sink base cabinet
double doors double drawer

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 

SINK BASE CABINET
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Double droor

W3012

W3015

W3018

W3021

W3312

W3612

W3615

W3618

W3621

W3024

W3324

W3624

30”

30”

30”

30”

33”

36”

36”

36”

36”

30”

33”

36”

12”

15”

18”

21”

12”

12”

15”

18”

21”

24”

24”

24”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

double door

double door single shelf

Double door single shelf

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 

DOUBLE DOOR



16SOPHIA MANUFACTURING 

W2430

W2730

W3030

W3330

W3630

W3930

W4230

W2436

W2736

W3036

W3336

W3636

W3936

W4236

24”

27”

30”

33”

36”

39”

42”

24”

27”

30”

33”

36”

39”

42”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

12”

double door
double shelves

DOUBLE DOOR
DOUBLE SHELVES

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 
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WR3015

WR3615

30”

36”

15”

15”

12”

12”

ITEM SIZE DESCRIPTION 

wine rack

WINE RACK
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WESR094212
WESL094212

WESL093012
WESR093012
WESR093612
WESL093612

DWP SERIES PULLOUT SERIES

OVD338427 OVD339627
OVD339027

LZS SERIES

KITCHEN CABINETS



Hotline: +84 363158723
Email kiko@cachtudo.com
Address: Lot no. 322, map no.39, quarter 7, Uyen Hung 
ward, Tan Uyen town, Binh Duong province, Vietnam

SOPHIA MANUFACTURING CO,.LTD


