



Specialize in manufacturing kitchen cabinets & bathroom vanities with strict management from material selection to packing product period.

Your satisfaction is our succes



Sophia manufacturing co,.Ltd is located in Binh Duong, Vietnam that specialize in manufacturing kitchen cabinets & bathroom vanities with strict management from material selection to packing product period.

Our advantage is not only human and material resources but also the modern machinery systems, capable of producing 80 containers monthly. We hereby with the mainly mission "Your satisfaction is our success".

We guarantee "High quality products and on-time delivery".

Contact us

Be customer-oriented, occupy the market with quality, create brand with service.

COMPANY STRENGTH





Company strength

We have two factories covered 32,000 square meters with over 400 experienced workers and professional leaders in this field. Provide customers with various styles of high-quality cabinet furniture and professional services, and strive to create a healthy, green and environmentally friendly living environment for customers.







PAINTING & UV LINE

















DOOR & DRAWER FRONT













Quality Inspection

During the process of production, QC of each process, carries out sampling on the products in the process of production. Products must be fully inspected and meet quality requirements before they can be released.













ASSEMBLE & PACKAGING











WARE HOUSE & DELIVERY











SHAKER STYLE

Hardware: use dtc brand Paint: use sherwin william, seaweed,...



Corner bracket

Plastic or metal

Drawer box

2

3

4

- Side and front back panel is 15mm solid poplar or birch wood

- Bottom panel is 5mm or 9mm Birch veneer plywood

Sheft board

- 18mm Birch Veneer Plywood

- Clear coat finished interior or color finished with one banded edge

Frame

38mm or 45mm wid th solid birch wood (19mm thick)

<u>б</u> то

Toe kick board

- 12mm Birch veneer Plywood

- Clear coat fin ished interior and color finished exterior

6 Door and drawer front

- 1. Door and drawer front frame: 19 thick
- Solid birch wood: 76mm, 65mm or 55mm width
- Mdf: 76mm, 65mm or 55mm width
- 2. Center panel: mdf

Carcass

- 12mm Birch veneer Plywood
- Clear coat finished interior and color finished exterior same the door color. Or color finished for both exterior and interior

BASE CANIBET



ITEM		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
B09FH	9″	34,5″	24″	
B12FH	15″	34,5″	24″	single door no drawer
B15FH	18″	34,5″	24″	
B12	12″	34,5″	24″	
B15	15″	34,5"	24"	single door and single drawer
B18	18″	34,5″	24"	
B21	21"	34,5″	24″	

BASE CANIBET

Double drawers





Three drawer

ΙΤΕΜ		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
2DB30	30″	34,5″	24″	double drawer
2DB36	36″	34,5″	24″	double didwei
3DB12	12″	34,5″	24″	
3DB15	15″	34,5″	24″	
3DB18	18″	34,5″	24″	
3DB21	21"	34,5″	24″	three drawers
3DB24	24″	34,5″	24″	
3DB27	27"	34,5″	24″	
3DB30	30″	34,5″	24″	

SINK BASE CABINET



ITEM		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
SB24	24″	34,5″	24"	
SB30	30″	34,5″	24″	sink base cabinet double doors, single drawe
SB33	33″	34,5″	24″	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SB36	36″	34,5″	24″	
SB39	39″	34,5″	24″	sink base cabinet
SB42	42"	34,5″	24"	double doors double drawer

DOUBLE DOOR





Double droor

Double door single shelf

ITEM		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
W3012	30″	12″	12″	
W3015	30″	15″	12″	
W3018	30″	18″	12"	
W3021	30″	21″	12"	
W3312	33″	12″	12"	double door
W3612	36″	12″	12″	
W3615	36″	15″	12″	
W3618	36″	18″	12″	
W3621	36″	21″	12″	
W3024	30″	24″	12″	
W3324	33″	24″	12″	double door single shelf
W3624	36″	24″	12″	

DOUBLE DOOR DOUBLE SHELVES



ITEM		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
W2430	24″	30″	12″	
W2730	27″	30″	12″	
W3030	30″	30″	12″	
W3330	33″	30″	12″	
W3630	36″	30″	12″	
W3930	39″	30″	12″	
W4230	42″	30″	12″	double door double shelves
W2436	24″	36″	12″	
W2736	27"	36″	12″	
W3036	30″	36″	12″	
W3336	33"	36″	12″	
W3636	36″	36″	12″	
W3936	39"	36″	12″	
W4236	42″	36″	12″	

WINE RACK



ITEM		SIZE		DESCRIPTION
WR3015	30″	15″	12″	wine rack
WR3615	36″	15″	12″	

KITCHEN CABINETS









WESR094212 WESL094212 WESL093012 WESR093012 WESR093612 WESL093612









OVD339627 OVD339027

OVD338427

LZS SERIES





Hotline: +84 363158723 Email: kiko@cachtudo.com Address: Lot no. 322, map no.39, quarter 7, Uyen Hung ward, Tan Uyen town, Binh Duong province, Vietnam